
School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2023/24 School 
Year

 $                      30.00 
5.00$                            
8.00$                            

12.00$                          
5.00$                            

 $                      50.00 
7.00$                            
5.00$                            
5.00$                            
8.00$                            

18.00$                          

7.00$                            
 $                             -   

 $                         7.00 
7.00$                            

 $                    385.00 

50.00$                          

100.00$                        

50.00$                          
20.00$                          
10.00$                          
70.00$                          
20.00$                          
15.00$                          
10.00$                          
10.00$                          

5.00$                            
20.00$                          

5.00$                            
 $                             -   

Site Licenses Reading Eggs, etc.
Electronic User Fee Maintain/repair and evergreen devices

Mother's Day, Father's Day, Christmas craft
Whole School Activities Physical Education: Rocks and Rings, Bootcamp, etc.

Whole School Activities Physical Education: Rocks and Rings, Bootcamp, etc.

Personal Dictionary Published Booklet 
Cultural Fee

Cross-curricular use

Field Trip - Grade 6 Camp

Whole School Activity - Numeracy Night
Whole School Activity - Christmas Event
Whole School Activity - St. Pius X Faith Day/Care for Creation
Whole School Activity - Year end Activity
Whole School Activity - Multicultural Day

Field Trips - Kindergarten

Field Trips - Grades 1-6

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field Trip - Grade 6 Year End
Field Trip - Grade 6 Patrol Picnic
Field Trip - Grades 5 and 6 Skiing
Field Trip - Music/Choir
Field Trip - Running Club

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Explanation of Costs

Coiled Book - school/home communication

RYCOR Fee Name

Agenda

Cultural Fees

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Visual Journal 1-6

St. Pius X

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Mother's Day, Father's Day, Christmas craft

WordWall, Flocabulary, Reading Eggs, Math Seeds, Raz Kids, Mathletics, 
Brain Pop, etc.

Telus/R.A. Museum/EPL & C. Downs Spray Park/Kinsmen 
Park/Sherbrooke Park

John Jansen Cent./Ukrainian Village/Hands on Sci./Site Schools (Mueum, 
UofA, Ice, Leg.) Spray Park
Grade 6 students - Birch Bay day camp, bus/admission
Swimming/Park - YMCA - bus and admission
Transportation/Lunch
Ski Lessons/Lift Pass/Bus - Snow Valley

Presenter Fee/Materials
Family Activity/Crafts/Refreshments
Craft, Snack
Movie, Transportation
Presenter Fee, Activity/Craft

Site Licenses

Electronic User Fee Maintain/repair and evergreen devices

Festival of Trees, Senior's Home
Registration Fee and Bus

Academy


	Elementary Fee Schedule

