RYCOR Fee Name	S	roposed Per Student Fee 23/24 School Year	Explanation of Costs
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	\$	30.00	
Cultural Fees	\$	5.00	Mother's Day, Father's Day, Christmas craft
Whole School Activities	\$	8.00	Physical Education: Rocks and Rings, Bootcamp, etc.
Site Licenses	\$		Reading Eggs, etc.
Electronic User Fee	\$		Maintain/repair and evergreen devices
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	\$	50.00	
Agenda	\$	7.00	Coiled Book - school/home communication
Personal Dictionary	\$	5.00	Published Booklet
Cultural Fee	\$	5.00	Mother's Day, Father's Day, Christmas craft
Whole School Activities	\$	8.00	Physical Education: Rocks and Rings, Bootcamp, etc.
Site Licenses	\$	18.00	WordWall, Flocabulary, Reading Eggs, Math Seeds, Raz Kids, Mathletics, Brain Pop, etc.
Electronic User Fee	\$	7.00	Maintain/repair and evergreen devices
<u>Academy</u>	\$	-	
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	\$	7.00	
Visual Journal 1-6	\$	7.00	Cross-curricular use
School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$	385.00	
Field Trips - Kindergarten	\$	50.00	Telus/R.A. Museum/EPL & C. Downs Spray Park/Kinsmen Park/Sherbrooke Park
Field Trips - Grades 1-6	\$	100.00	John Jansen Cent./Ukrainian Village/Hands on Sci./Site Schools (Mueum, UofA, Ice, Leg.) Spray Park
Field Trip - Grade 6 Camp	\$	50.00	Grade 6 students - Birch Bay day camp, bus/admission
Field Trip - Grade 6 Year End	\$	20.00	Swimming/Park - YMCA - bus and admission
Field Trip - Grade 6 Patrol Picnic	\$	10.00	Transportation/Lunch
Field Trip - Grades 5 and 6 Skiing	\$	70.00	Ski Lessons/Lift Pass/Bus - Snow Valley
Field Trip - Music/Choir	\$	20.00	Festival of Trees, Senior's Home
Field Trip - Running Club	\$	15.00	Registration Fee and Bus
Whole School Activity - Numeracy Night	\$	10.00	Presenter Fee/Materials
Whole School Activity - Christmas Event	\$	10.00	Family Activity/Crafts/Refreshments
Whole School Activity - St. Pius X Faith Day/Care for Creation	\$	5.00	Craft, Snack
Whole School Activity - Year end Activity	\$		Movie, Transportation
Whole School Activity - Multicultural Day	\$	5.00	Presenter Fee, Activity/Craft
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	\$	-	